Hessischer Schutzenverband

Ligaleitung

Norbert Link * Sandweg 1 b * 63517 Rodenbach * Tel.: 0151 21081840
E-Mail: nlink@t-online.de

Wettkampfergebnisse Stand: 18.10.2024
Luftgewehr Oberliga Nord / 1. Wettkampf

SV Rémersberg

Seyfarth, Patrick
Seitz, Melanie
Schneider, Milena
Hempler, Andre
Mannschaftsergebnis

SV Starklos Il

Grobek, Louis

Klee, Anna Aaliya
Schroder, Frederick
Meefl3en, Daniel
Mannschaftsergebnis

SPSV Oberzwehren

Haberland, Alicia
Siemon, Juliana
Schade, Lukas
Sippel, Fabienne
Mannschaftsergebnis

SV Helmarshausen

Umbach, Jan-Niklas
Weber, Pia

Stecker, Damian
Umbach, Franziska
Mannschaftsergebnis

Tabelle

. SV Starklos Il

. SPSV Oberzwehren
. SV Rémersberg

. SV Helmarshausen
SSV Massenhausen
. SV Eitra

. SSV Baunatal

ONOUTAWN R

(98)

(91)

. SV 1971 Ernsthausen

1536

391
389
384
372
1536

1550

389
390
386
385
1550

1541

389
383
385
384
1541

1512

372
389
368
383
1512

Ringe

1550
1541
1536
1512
1529
1525
1525
1484

RPRORE M RPRRFRPO A RPORRERE M

RPRRPRFPO A

E-Punkte

OOoOPrOoOo = [oNeoNeNoN = (el NeloNe) =

[cNeoNeNolN =

04 .
04 :
04 :
04 :
01:
01:
01:
01:

01
01
01
01
04
04
04
04

1525

387
375
377
386
1525

1529

390
383
376
380
1529

1525

374
383
386
382
1525

1484

383
379
360
362
1484

Punkte

02 :00
02 : 00
02 : 00
02 :00
00:02
00:02
00:02
00:02

(96)

(90)

SV Eitra

Seibicke, Lukas
Eigenbrod, Judith
Deiseroth, Philip
Sippel, Kira-Sophie
Mannschaftsergebnis

SSV Massenhausen

van der Horst, Karolin
Gobel, Tobias
Siime, Daniela
Siime, Marie Adeline
Mannschaftsergebnis

SSV Baunatal

Schnegelsberg, Noah
Reiting, Marvin
Reiting, Marion
Kontny, Damian
Mannschaftsergebnis

SV 1971 Ernsthausen

Engel, Mika

Engel, Paul
Fackiner, Pia
Cronau, Florian
Mannschaftsergebnis



