

Hessischer Schützenverband Ligaleitung

Norbert Link * Sandweg 1 b * 63517 Rodenbach * Tel.: 0151 21081840 E-Mail: nlink@t-online.de

Wettkampfergebnisse Stand: 18.10.2024 Luftgewehr Oberliga Nord / 1. Wettkampf

SV Römersberg		1536	4	1	1525		SV Eitra
Seyfarth, Patrick Seitz, Melanie Schneider, Milena Hempler, Andre Mannschaftsergebnis		391 389 384 372 1536	1 1 1 0 1	0 0 0 1 0	387 375 377 386 1525		Seibicke, Lukas Eigenbrod, Judith Deiseroth, Philip Sippel, Kira-Sophie Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Stärklos II		1550	4	1	1529		SSV Massenhausen
Grobek, Louis Klee, Anna Aaliya Schröder, Frederick Meeßen, Daniel Mannschaftsergebnis		389 390 386 385 1550	0 1 1 1	1 0 0 0	390 383 376 380 1529		van der Horst, Karolin Göbel, Tobias Süme, Daniela Süme, Marie Adeline Mannschaftsergebnis
SPSV Oberzwehren		1541	4	1	1525		SSV Baunatal
Haberland, Alicia Siemon, Juliana Schade, Lukas Sippel, Fabienne Mannschaftsergebnis	(98) (91)	389 383 385 384 1541	1 1 0 1 1	0 0 1 0	374 383 386 382 1525	(96) (90)	Schnegelsberg, Noah Reiting, Marvin Reiting, Marion Kontny, Damian Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Helmarshausen		1512	4	1	1484		SV 1971 Ernsthausen
Umbach, Jan-Niklas Weber, Pia Stecker, Damian Umbach, Franziska Mannschaftsergebnis		372 389 368 383 1512	0 1 1 1	1 0 0 0	383 379 360 362 1484		Engel, Mika Engel, Paul Fackiner, Pia Cronau, Florian Mannschaftsergebnis

Tabelle

	Ringe	E-Punkte	Punkte
1. SV Stärklos II	1550	04 : 01	02:00
2. SPSV Oberzwehren	1541	04:01	02:00
3. SV Römersberg	1536	04:01	02:00
4. SV Helmarshausen	1512	04:01	02:00
5. SSV Massenhausen	1529	01:04	00:02
6. SV Eitra	1525	01:04	00:02
7. SSV Baunatal	1525	01:04	00:02
8. SV 1971 Ernsthausen	1484	01:04	00:02